Highlights
• 8-port and 24-port models with Gigabit
Ethernet connectivity
• 4x 100M/1Gb/2.5Gb integrated uplink
ports
• 30W, 60W, and 90W PoE support for
powering connected edge devices
• Silent operation with fanless 8-port

fan module (when required). It also includes an ExtremeXOS Value Edge Feature software license. Power cords, transceiver/optics, and
optional AVB Feature Pack must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
X435 Systems
Part Number Product Name Product Description
X435-8T-4S X435-8T-4S system X435 switch with 8x10/100/1000BASE-T full/half-duplex ports, 4x1G/2.5G unpopulated SFP
ports, 1 AC PSU, wall-mount kit (16573), ExtremeXOS Value Edge license, fanless
X435-8P-4S X435-8P-4S system X435 switch with 8x10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ full/half-duplex ports, 4x1G/2.5G unpopulated
SFP ports, 1 AC PSU, wall-mount kit (16573), ExtremeXOS Value Edge license, fanless
X435-8P-2T-W X435-8P-2T-W system X435 switch with 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ full/half-duplex ports, 2x10/100/1000BASE-
T802.3bt Type 4 (30W/60W/90W) uplink ports (up to 100w PoE passthrough), wall-mount
kit (16573), ExtremeXOS Value Edge license, fanless
X435-24T-4S X435-24T-4S system X435 switch 24x10/100/1000BASE-T full/half-duplex ports, 4x1G/2.5G unpopulated SFP ports,
1 AC PSU, rack-mount kit (XN-2P-RMKIT-004), ExtremeXOS Value Edge license, fanless
X435-24P-4S X435-24P-4S system X435 switch 24x10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ full/half-duplex ports, 4x1G/2.5G unpopulated SFP
ports, 1 AC PSU, rack-mount kit (XN-2P-RMKIT-004), ExtremeXOS Value Edge license
Accessories
Part Number Product Name Product Description
XN-2P-RMKIT-002 Optional Rack Mount Kit for